
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 33,656 15,278 11,967 14,397 31,793 107,091 -635 -320 3,853 3,533 307.8
2 33,734 14,994 10,155 14,396 33,042 106,321 -770 -388 3,094 2,706 313.2
3 33,880 14,643 10,960 14,304 27,891 101,678 -4,643 -2,341 5,217 2,876 318.9
4 33,882 14,572 11,131 14,357 31,513 105,455 3,777 1,904 2,216 4,120 327.1
5 33,900 14,503 10,986 14,717 30,859 104,965 -490 -247 4,921 4,674 336.3
6 33,741 14,420 11,441 14,387 31,884 105,873 908 458 3,056 3,514 343.3
7 34,153 12,017 14,464 13,071 33,126 106,831 958 483 2,350 2,833 348.9
8 33,888 12,056 14,595 14,555 31,416 106,510 -321 -162 3,789 3,627 356.1
9 33,713 14,675 12,069 14,480 31,894 106,831 321 162 3,239 3,401 362.9

10 33,824 14,806 11,730 14,773 31,816 106,949 118 59 8,904 8,963 380.6
11 33,857 14,820 12,223 14,477 32,088 107,465 516 260 6,035 6,295 393.1
12 33,982 14,932 12,735 13,098 31,896 106,643 -822 -414 4,495 4,081 401.2
13 33,732 14,846 10,987 13,399 31,979 104,943 -1,700 -857 3,817 2,960 407.1
14 33,789 14,539 11,465 12,844 32,037 104,674 -269 -136 3,341 3,205 413.4
15 33,654 14,615 11,918 13,951 33,113 107,251 2,577 1,299 1,840 3,139 419.7
16 33,618 12,552 14,951 13,058 31,801 105,980 -1,271 -641 3,018 2,377 424.4
17 34,051 11,344 15,168 13,145 32,232 105,940 -40 -20 2,829 2,809 430.0
18 34,550 10,762 15,176 13,311 33,017 106,816 876 442 1,955 2,397 434.7
19 33,767 15,147 11,425 12,250 32,568 105,157 -1,659 -836 3,511 2,675 440.0
20 33,643 15,113 10,555 14,559 31,802 105,672 515 260 2,255 2,515 445.0
21 34,224 15,040 10,658 11,515 32,389 103,826 -1,846 -931 3,624 2,693 450.3
22 33,761 14,922 9,965 12,729 32,286 103,663 -163 -82 2,909 2,827 455.9
23 34,019 14,802 10,455 13,606 30,934 103,816 153 77 2,738 2,815 461.5
24 33,779 14,792 10,474 13,319 31,539 103,903 87 44 2,722 2,766 467.0
25 33,718 14,745 9,944 12,407 32,928 103,742 -161 -81 2,911 2,830 472.6
26 34,503 14,745 10,617 13,418 33,447 106,730 2,988 1,506 2,441 3,947 480.5
27 33,978 15,120 10,764 14,636 33,368 107,866 1,136 573 12,182 12,755 505.8
28 34,062 15,072 10,227 14,912 30,663 104,936 -2,930 -1,477 7,846 6,369 518.4
29 34,119 14,793 10,120 14,198 31,162 104,392 -544 -274 7,985 7,711 533.7
30 34,222 14,744 11,252 14,974 33,085 108,277 3,885 1,959 12,654 14,613 562.7
31 34,039 11,447 14,866 14,070 32,889 107,311 -966 -487 13,053 12,566 587.6

Totals -415 144,592

Acre - Feet 286,798
* October 1, 2022 to date
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